Jason Kupplung PP 75 mm x 2
1/2" Klemm x Auf3engewinde
16bar Schwarz/Blau
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW
(0706276)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Aullen @

Gewicht

Schwarz/Blau

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW

Klemm x Aul3engewinde

16 bar

75mmx21/2"

175 mm

77 mm

129 mm

0.602 kg

Generiertam: 21.02.2026

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2
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